
Course	Sequence	Plan	for	MSM	Program1	(48	semester	hours)	
Choral	Conducting	Concentration	

(Starting	in	even	number	years,	e.g.	2012/2013)	
	
Semester	12,	3	
MUCO	6307	Choral	Conducting	I	
MUCO	6210	Seminar:	Major	Choral	
Works4	[or	other	2	hour	elective]	
MUHI	6335	Intro	to	Graduate	Studies	
PERB	6111	Intro	to	the	Organ		
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance	
CM	8330	Church	Music	Colloquium	I	
12	hours	

Semester	2		
MUCO	6209	Choral	Conducting	II		
MUCO	6252	Vocal	Choral	Techniques	
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance	
CM	8331	Church	Music	Colloquium	II	
ST	6300	Introduction	to	Theology	
Elective	Course(s)	2	hours	
12	hours	

Semester	3		
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance	
CM	8332	Church	Music	Colloquium	III	
OT	6301	Old	Testament	
NT	6301	New	Testament	
WO	6313	Word	&	Worship	
	
12	hours	

Semester	4		
MUHI	6384	Survey	of	Choral	Literature	
MUCO	6211	Instrumental	Tech.	for	CC	
MUTH	6330	Analytical	Techniques5	
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance	
CM	8108	Cantoring	for	Worship	
CM	8120	Practicum	in	Church	Music	
Elective	Course(s)	2	hours	
12	hours	

	

																																																								
1	This	sequence	assumes	that	a	student	passes	the	Music	History	and	Music	Theory	Review	
Examinations.	If	one	or	both	of	these	review	courses	is	required,	modifications	must	be	made.	
2	Spiritual	Formation	will	be	taken	for	two	semesters	for	no	credit	during	either	the	first	or	second	
year	depending	on	scheduling.	
3	Either	Concert	Choir	or	Meadows	Chorale	will	be	taken	for	two	semesters	for	no	credit	either	the	
first	or	second	year	depending	on	scheduling.	
4	MUCO	6210	is	an	elective	course	within	the	Choral	Conducting	Concentration.	
5	MUTH	6330	or	another	course	that	meets	this	requirement	is	also	offered	every	other	summer	(odd	
numbered	years)	during	the	first	term	focusing	on	sacred	literature.	



Choral	Conducting	Concentration	
(Starting	in	odd	numbered	years,	e.g.	2011/2012)	

	
Semester	16,	7	
MUCO	6307	Choral	Conducting	I	
MUHI	6335	Intro	to	Graduate	Studies	
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance		
CM	8332	Church	Music	Colloquium	III	
OT	6301	Old	Testament	
12	hours	
	

Semester	2		
MUHI	6384	Survey	of	Choral	Literature	
MUCO	6209	Choral	Conducting	II		
MUCO	6211	Instrumental	Tech.	for	CC	
CM	8108	Cantoring	for	Worship	
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance		
CM	8120	Practicum	in	Church	Music	
CM	8331	Church	Music	Colloquium	II		
12	hours	

Semester	3		
MUCO	6210	Seminar:		Major	Choral	
Works8	[or	other	2	hour	elective]	
CM	8332	Church	Music	Colloquium	I	
PERB	6111	Intro	to	the	Organ	
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance	
NT	6301	New	Testament		
Elective	course	3	hours	
12	hours	

Semester	4		
MUCO	6252	Vocal	Choral	Techniques		
MUTH	6330	Analytical	Techniques9	
MUAS	6010	Recital	Attendance	
WO	6313	Word	&	Worship		
ST	6300	Introduction	to	Theology	
Elective	Course	1	hour	
12	hours	
	

	

																																																								
6	Spiritual	Formation	will	be	taken	for	two	semesters	for	no	credit	during	either	the	first	or	second	
year	depending	on	scheduling.	
7	Either	Concert	Choir	or	Meadows	Chorale	will	be	taken	for	two	semesters	for	no	credit	either	the	
first	or	second	year	depending	on	scheduling.	
8	MUCO	6210	is	an	elective	course	within	the	Choral	Conducting	Concentration.	
9	MUTH	6330	or	another	course	that	meets	this	requirement	is	also	offered	every	other	summer	(odd	
numbered	years)	during	the	first	term	focusing	on	sacred	literature.	


